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Sunday   4:30 pm Lanes 1 - 40
USBC Certification: 07346

Tournament Director: Lance Stern (928)503-4348
Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over
Balance Scr Prize

PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Bloomers Bunch 1 2867 2867 100.00
2 Marine Corps 2 2747 2747
3 Sun Pool's #4 3 2738 2738
4 4 Bowlers Pro Shop #1 4 2709 2709
5 Strike-A-Lot 5 2652 2652
6 4 Bowlers Pro Shop 6 2593 2593
7 TC's Diaper Dandies 7 2590 2590
8 Adult Superstore 8 2565 2565
9 Team Waples 9 2561 2561

10 MTP Plumbing 10 2502 2502
11 Crazy Earl's 11 2472 2472
12 Frank's Boyz 12 2452 2452
13 4 Bowlers Pro Shop #2 13 2420 2420
14 Prison Hill Brewing Co 14 2389 2389
15 Puro Pinchi Pari 2 15 2336 2336
16 Team Karbowski 16 2320 2320
17 Team Wilson 17 2298 2298
18 Put Together 18 2143 2143

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 700 - 799

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Team Smith 1 2521 2521 100.00
2 Team Stephanie 2 2383 2383
3 American Legion Post#1 3 2342 2342
4 Tangle Tamers 4 2327 2327
5 Team Mia 5 2237 2237
6 Robin's Hood 6 2212 2212
7 Nichol's Lock & Safe 7 2201 2201
8 Here Again 8 2190 2190
9 Hylton's Heros 9 2176 2176

10 Team Anton 10 2061 2061
11 Home & Garden 11 2058 2058

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 3: 699 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Crystal Clear 1 2080 2080 100.00
2 DBA Competitive Cleane 2 2001 2001
3 Team Suing 3 1967 1967
4 Team Folsom 4 1938 1938
5 Team Ross 5 1885 1885
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Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 800 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Sun Pool's #4 1 2909 2738 2909 300.00
2 Bloomers Bunch 2 2867 2867 2867 180.00
3 Strike-A-Lot 3 2841 2652 2841 140.00
4 4 Bowlers Pro Shop #1 4 2796 2709 2796 100.00
5 Adult Superstore 5 2781 2565 2781
6 Marine Corps 6 2747 2747 2747
7 4 Bowlers Pro Shop #2 7 2744 2420 2744
8 MTP Plumbing 8 2739 2502 2739
9 Frank's Boyz 9 2710 2452 2710

10 4 Bowlers Pro Shop 10 2689 2593 2689
11 TC's Diaper Dandies 11 2674 2590 2674
12 Puro Pinchi Pari 2 12 2621 2336 2621
13 Prison Hill Brewing Co 13 2605 2389 2605
14 Team Wilson 14 2568 2298 2568
15 Team Waples 15 2561 2561 2561
16 Crazy Earl's 16 2472 2472 2472
17 Team Karbowski 17 2437 2320 2437
18 Put Together 18 2389 2143 2389

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 700 - 799

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Team Smith 1 2893 2521 2893 260.00
2 Team Mia 2 2765 2237 2765 180.00
3 Team Stephanie 3 2710 2383 2710
4 Robin's Hood 4 2698 2212 2698
5 Tangle Tamers 5 2675 2327 2675
6 American Legion Post#1 6 2666 2342 2666
7 Team Anton 7 2625 2061 2625
8 Here Again 8 2610 2190 2610
9 Nichol's Lock & Safe 9 2537 2201 2537

10 Home & Garden 10 2520 2058 2520
11 Hylton's Heros 11 2515 2176 2515

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 3: 699 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Crystal Clear 1 2698 2080 2698 200.00
2 DBA Competitive Cleane 2 2682 2001 2682
3 Team Suing 3 2618 1967 2618
4 Team Ross 4 2596 1885 2596
5 Team Folsom 5 2577 1938 2577
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 D. Fred/B. Javier 1 1419 1419 50.00
2 L. John/W. Che 2 1403 1403
3 A. Josh/B. Dylan 3 1395 1395
4 W. David/S. Glenn 4 1389 1389
5 F. Billy/F. Jimmy 5 1384 1384
6 L. Ralph/S. Lance 6 1379 1379
7 W. David/C. David 7 1371 1371
8 O. George/E. Fernando 8 1367 1367
9 C. Antonio/L. Alan 9 1363 1363

10 S. Jordon/W. David 10 1343 1343
11 W. David/S. Lance 11 1342 1342
12 N. Snowden/H. Robert 12 1337 1337
13 O. Brandon/N. Andre 13 1313 1313
14 K. Vic/V. Armando 14 1306 1306
15 K. Vic/S. Lance 15 1305 1305
16 L. Mark/D. David 16 1295 1295
17 S. Jordon/S. Kim 17 1292 1292
18 H. Robert/S. Kenneth 18 1291 1291
19 C. Tom/R. Randy 19 1276 1276
20 S. John/S. Robert 20 1268 1268
20 S. Kenneth/L. Alan 20 1268 1268
22 R. Larry/L. Dan 22 1266 1266
23 W. Wallace/B. James 23 1264 1264
24 D. Thomas/B. Gary 24 1242 1242
25 C. Lee/H. Greg 25 1238 1238
26 M. Michael/W. David 26 1224 1224
27 L. Sylvia/L. Ralph 27 1183 1183
28 R. Steve/O. Brandon 28 1152 1152
29 W. Robin/C. Antonio 29 1143 1143
30 M. Jason/D. Thomas 30 1080 1080

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 350 - 399

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 M. Jessica/M. Jason 1 1318 1318 50.00
2 G. Jimiatres/H. Robert 2 1257 1257
3 W. Matthew/P. Chris 3 1244 1244
4 G. Jimiatres/E. Karri 4 1223 1223
5 S. Robert/R. Gerald 5 1217 1217
6 M. Abraham/M. Enrique 6 1203 1203
7 W. Rachel/S. Tedd 7 1202 1202
8 R. Anton/G. Brad 8 1184 1184
9 R. Frank/G. Kelly 9 1159 1159

10 W. Edwin/R. Walt 10 1131 1131
11 W. Martha/S. Lance 11 1123 1123
12 E. Karri/M. Jessica 12 1121 1121
13 R. Frank/D. Ed 13 1114 1114
14 B. Matt/L. Desmond 14 1112 1112
15 R. Stephanie/L. Alan 15 1103 1103
16 B. Matthew/M. Robert 16 1096 1096
17 V. Kelly/R. Lori 17 1091 1091
18 R. Stephanie/V. Armando 18 1084 1084
19 M. Lloyd/B. William 19 1078 1078
20 W. Mei/W. Che 20 1044 1044
21 W. Wendy/D. Ed 21 990 990
22 A. Jack/R. Duane 22 948 948

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 349 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 H. Dean/F. Robert 1 1044 1044 50.00
2 S. Terry/J. William 2 983 983
3 K. John/R. Sam 3 915 915
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 400 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 O. George/E. Fernando 1 1505 1367 1505 220.00
2 W. David/S. Glenn 2 1479 1389 1479 140.00
3 L. John/W. Che 3 1469 1403 1469 100.00
4 N. Snowden/H. Robert 4 1457 1337 1457 80.00
5 F. Billy/F. Jimmy 5 1447 1384 1447 60.00
6 D. Fred/B. Javier 6 1440 1419 1440
7 S. Jordon/W. David 7 1439 1343 1439
8 A. Josh/B. Dylan 8 1437 1395 1437
9 S. Jordon/S. Kim 9 1427 1292 1427

10 W. David/C. David 10 1404 1371 1404
11 L. Mark/D. David 11 1391 1295 1391
12 C. Antonio/L. Alan 12 1384 1363 1384
12 C. Tom/R. Randy 12 1384 1276 1384
14 O. Brandon/N. Andre 14 1382 1313 1382
15 L. Ralph/S. Lance 15 1379 1379 1379
16 S. John/S. Robert 16 1373 1268 1373
17 M. Michael/W. David 17 1362 1224 1362
18 D. Thomas/B. Gary 18 1356 1242 1356
19 W. David/S. Lance 19 1342 1342 1342
20 R. Larry/L. Dan 20 1341 1266 1341
21 H. Robert/S. Kenneth 21 1336 1291 1336
22 L. Sylvia/L. Ralph 22 1333 1183 1333
23 K. Vic/V. Armando 23 1315 1306 1315
24 C. Lee/H. Greg 24 1310 1238 1310
25 R. Steve/O. Brandon 25 1308 1152 1308
26 K. Vic/S. Lance 26 1305 1305 1305
27 W. Robin/C. Antonio 27 1278 1143 1278
28 S. Kenneth/L. Alan 28 1268 1268 1268
29 W. Wallace/B. James 29 1264 1264 1264
30 M. Jason/D. Thomas 30 1224 1080 1224

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 350 - 399

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 G. Jimiatres/E. Karri 1 1502 1223 1502 180.00
2 M. Jessica/M. Jason 2 1498 1318 1498 120.00
3 S. Robert/R. Gerald 3 1433 1217 1433 80.00
4 G. Jimiatres/H. Robert 4 1425 1257 1425 60.00
5 M. Abraham/M. Enrique 5 1419 1203 1419
6 W. Rachel/S. Tedd 6 1418 1202 1418
6 W. Matthew/P. Chris 6 1418 1244 1418
8 B. Matt/L. Desmond 8 1409 1112 1409
9 R. Stephanie/L. Alan 9 1397 1103 1397
9 R. Anton/G. Brad 9 1397 1184 1397

11 E. Karri/M. Jessica 11 1394 1121 1394
12 B. Matthew/M. Robert 12 1366 1096 1366
13 V. Kelly/R. Lori 13 1361 1091 1361
14 R. Stephanie/V. Armando 14 1348 1084 1348
15 W. Edwin/R. Walt 15 1347 1131 1347
16 R. Frank/G. Kelly 16 1330 1159 1330
17 R. Frank/D. Ed 17 1303 1114 1303
18 W. Mei/W. Che 18 1293 1044 1293
19 W. Martha/S. Lance 19 1288 1123 1288
20 M. Lloyd/B. William 20 1282 1078 1282
21 W. Wendy/D. Ed 21 1275 990 1275
22 A. Jack/R. Duane 22 1161 948 1161

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 3: 349 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 H. Dean/F. Robert 1 1410 1044 1410 60.00
2 S. Terry/J. William 2 1307 983 1307
3 K. John/R. Sam 3 1239 915 1239
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Dusseau Fred 1 740 740 20.00
2 Woods Wallace 2 734 734
3 Sapp Robert 3 722 722
4 Fiser Billy 4 707 707
5 Owl Brandon 5 700 700
6 Coleman David 6 699 699
6 Lopez Ralph, III 6 699 699
8 Lind Dan 8 696 696
9 Wong Che 9 691 691

10 Reed Frank 10 685 685
10 Cendejas Antonio 10 685 685
12 Archer Josh 12 677 677
13 Dority Thomas 13 673 673
14 Barragan Javier, III 14 671 671
15 Holt Robert, Jr 15 670 670
16 Waples David 16 665 665
17 Roberts Randy 17 662 662
18 Bousman Dylan 18 656 656
19 Lewis Alan 19 654 654
19 Stewart Glenn 19 654 654
21 Smith Kenneth 21 650 650
22 Escalante Fernando 22 648 648
23 Ross Gerald 23 647 647
24 Stern Jordon 24 646 646
25 Mulvihill Jason 25 644 644
26 Bloomer James 26 638 638
27 Rozak Larry 27 634 634
28 Leeds Mark, Jr 28 633 633
29 Owens George 29 625 625
30 Fiser Jimmy 30 616 616
31 Lekan John, III 31 609 609
32 Bennett William 32 608 608
33 Viramontes Armando 33 607 607
34 Neill Snowden, Jr 34 605 605
35 Stern Lance 35 603 603
36 Stahl Tedd 36 586 586
37 Bodnar Gary 37 584 584
38 Stern Kim 38 582 582
38 Darnell David 38 582 582
40 Carrier Lee 40 577 577
41 Castaneda Tom 41 576 576
42 Hall Greg 42 575 575
43 Nunez Andre 43 570 570
44 Karbowski Vic 44 555 555
45 Schofield John 45 535 535
46 Ramsay Duane 46 414 414

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 175 - 199

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Scherer Robert 1 706 706 20.00
2 Mora Enrique, Jr 2 693 693
3 Wilson Robin 3 663 663
4 Ross Lori 4 593 593
5 Nunez Ramon 5 590 590
6 Reiger Walt 6 588 588
7 Phillips Chris 7 586 586
8 Wagter Edwin 8 582 582
9 Randall Anton, Sr. 9 575 575

10 Mulvihill Jessica 10 572 572
11 Wakefield Matthew 11 570 570
12 Birchak Matt 12 558 558
12 Rhoads Sam 12 558 558
14 Suing Terry 14 554 554
15 Wehr Rachel 15 538 538
16 Graham Jimiatres 16 537 537
17 Dutton Ed 17 536 536
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
18 Mosqueda Abraham 18 534 534
19 Vangorder Kelly 19 517 517
20 Rodriguez Steve 20 515 515
20 Morris Lloyd 20 515 515
20 Mitchell Robert 20 515 515
23 Grosse Brad 23 496 496

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 3: 174 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Lawley Desmond 1 557 557 20.00
2 Folsom Robert, Jr 2 518 518
3 Wong Mei 3 503 503
4 Eads Karri 4 502 502
5 Wrenn Wendy 5 478 478
5 Woods Martha 5 478 478
7 Lopez Sylvia 7 477 477
8 Hutchinson Dean 8 464 464
9 Bell Matthew 9 446 446

10 Johnson William 10 443 443
11 Amaral Jack 11 418 418
12 Keegan John 12 380 380
13 Ross Stephanie 13 365 365

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 200 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Reed Frank 1 766 685 766 135.00
2 Sapp Robert 2 758 722 758 72.50
2 Dusseau Fred 2 758 740 758 72.50
4 Owl Brandon 4 754 700 754 50.00
5 Dority Thomas 5 745 673 745 40.00
6 Woods Wallace 6 734 734 734 35.00
7 Holt Robert, Jr 7 724 670 724 30.00
8 Lind Dan 8 720 696 720 25.00
9 Fiser Billy 9 719 707 719
9 Ross Gerald 9 719 647 719

11 Mulvihill Jason 11 716 644 716
12 Wong Che 12 715 691 715
13 Escalante Fernando 13 708 648 708
13 Stewart Glenn 13 708 654 708
15 Stern Jordon 15 703 646 703
15 Owens George 15 703 625 703
17 Waples David 17 701 665 701
18 Cendejas Antonio 18 700 685 700
19 Coleman David 19 699 699 699
19 Lopez Ralph, III 19 699 699 699
19 Leeds Mark, Jr 19 699 633 699
22 Roberts Randy 22 692 662 692
22 Archer Josh 22 692 677 692
24 Rozak Larry 24 685 634 685
25 Bousman Dylan 25 683 656 683
26 Bennett William 26 671 608 671
26 Barragan Javier, III 26 671 671 671
28 Neill Snowden, Jr 28 668 605 668
29 Fiser Jimmy 29 667 616 667
30 Stahl Tedd 30 658 586 658
31 Stern Kim 31 657 582 657
31 Lewis Alan 31 657 654 657
33 Lekan John, III 33 651 609 651
33 Castaneda Tom 33 651 576 651
35 Smith Kenneth 35 650 650 650
36 Bloomer James 36 638 638 638
37 Bodnar Gary 37 626 584 626
38 Carrier Lee 38 616 577 616
39 Darnell David 39 609 582 609
40 Viramontes Armando 40 607 607 607
41 Hall Greg 41 605 575 605
42 Stern Lance 42 603 603 603
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
43 Schofield John 43 601 535 601
44 Karbowski Vic 44 588 555 588
45 Nunez Andre 45 585 570 585
46 Ramsay Duane 46 429 414 429

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 175 - 199

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Scherer Robert 1 850 706 850 100.00
2 Mora Enrique, Jr 2 786 693 786 60.00
3 Wilson Robin 3 783 663 783 40.00
4 Ross Lori 4 725 593 725 30.00
5 Nunez Ramon 5 707 590 707
6 Reiger Walt 6 705 588 705
7 Randall Anton, Sr. 7 701 575 701
8 Rhoads Sam 8 696 558 696
9 Wehr Rachel 9 682 538 682

10 Mulvihill Jessica 10 680 572 680
11 Wagter Edwin 11 678 582 678
12 Birchak Matt 12 672 558 672
13 Phillips Chris 13 670 586 670
14 Wakefield Matthew 14 657 570 657
15 Mosqueda Abraham 15 654 534 654
16 Morris Lloyd 16 653 515 653
17 Vangorder Kelly 17 652 517 652
18 Graham Jimiatres 18 648 537 648
19 Dutton Ed 19 644 536 644
20 Suing Terry 20 635 554 635
21 Rodriguez Steve 21 617 515 617
22 Mitchell Robert 22 614 515 614
23 Grosse Brad 23 580 496 580

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 3: 174 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Lawley Desmond 1 737 557 737 80.00
2 Wong Mei 2 728 503 728 50.00
3 Woods Martha 3 697 478 697
4 Folsom Robert, Jr 4 692 518 692
5 Johnson William 5 686 443 686
6 Eads Karri 6 667 502 667
7 Lopez Sylvia 7 666 477 666
8 Ross Stephanie 8 653 365 653
8 Hutchinson Dean 8 653 464 653

10 Wrenn Wendy 10 652 478 652
11 Bell Matthew 11 617 446 617
12 Amaral Jack 12 613 418 613
13 Keegan John 13 566 380 566
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 200 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Lopez Ralph III 1 2237 2237 68.00
2 Fiser Billy 2 2200 2200 40.00
3 Smith Kenneth 3 2159 2159 30.00
4 Woods Wallace 4 2128 2128 24.00
5 Archer Josh 5 2126 2126 20.00
6 Stern Lance 6 2112 2112 18.00
7 Stewart Glenn 7 2064 2064
8 Wong Che 8 2061 2061
9 Waples David 9 2047 2047

10 Dusseau Fred 10 2046 2046
11 Sapp Robert 11 2025 2025
12 Barragan Javier III 12 2017 2017
13 Lekan John III 13 2002 2002
14 Roberts Randy 14 1993 1993
15 Holt Robert Jr 15 1972 1972
16 Leeds Mark Jr 16 1960 1960
17 Stern Jordon 17 1958 1958
18 Nunez Andre 18 1954 1954
19 Owens George 19 1947 1947
20 Viramontes Armando 20 1946 1946
21 Neill Snowden Jr 21 1927 1927
22 Dority Thomas 22 1925 1925
23 Bousman Dylan 23 1923 1923
24 Escalante Fernando 24 1920 1920
25 Bloomer James 25 1907 1907
26 Castaneda Tom 26 1887 1887
27 Lewis Alan 27 1886 1886
28 Fiser Jimmy 28 1879 1879
29 Cendejas Antonio 29 1872 1872
30 Owl Brandon 30 1858 1858
31 Ross Gerald 31 1849 1849
32 Carrier Lee 32 1848 1848
33 Stahl Tedd 33 1825 1825
33 Darnell David 33 1825 1825
35 Karbowski Vic 35 1819 1819
36 Stern Kim 36 1746 1746
37 Hall Greg 37 1724 1724
38 Schofield John 38 1719 1719
39 Mulvihill Jason 39 1679 1679
40 Ramsay Duane 40 1547 1547

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 175 - 199

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Mora Enrique Jr 1 1921 1921 35.00
2 Scherer Robert 2 1868 1868 20.00
3 Phillips Chris 3 1861 1861
4 Wakefield Matthew 4 1783 1783
5 Wilson Robin 5 1733 1733
6 Ross Lori 6 1724 1724
7 Mulvihill Jessica 7 1710 1710
8 Mitchell Robert 8 1632 1632
9 Wehr Rachel 9 1625 1625

10 Mosqueda Abraham 10 1596 1596
11 Graham Jimiatres 11 1577 1577

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 3: 174 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Eads Karri 1 1656 1656 30.00
2 Lawley Desmond 2 1643 1643
3 Folsom Robert Jr 3 1594 1594
4 Woods Martha 4 1457 1457
5 Hutchinson Dean 5 1424 1424
6 Bell Matthew 6 1371 1371
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Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 1: 200 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Lopez Ralph III 1 2237 2237 2237 70.00
2 Fiser Billy 2 2236 2200 2236 45.00
3 Stewart Glenn 3 2226 2064 2226 30.00
4 Owens George 4 2181 1947 2181 25.00
5 Archer Josh 5 2171 2126 2171 20.00
5 Lind Dan 5 2171 2099 2171 20.00
7 Smith Kenneth 7 2159 2159 2159
8 Leeds Mark Jr 8 2158 1960 2158
9 Waples David 9 2155 2047 2155

10 Reed Frank 10 2143 1900 2143
11 Dority Thomas 11 2141 1925 2141
12 Holt Robert Jr 12 2134 1972 2134
13 Sapp Robert 13 2133 2025 2133
13 Wong Che 13 2133 2061 2133
15 Stern Jordon 15 2129 1958 2129
16 Lekan John III 16 2128 2002 2128
17 Neill Snowden Jr 17 2116 1927 2116
18 Castaneda Tom 18 2112 1887 2112
18 Stern Lance 18 2112 2112 2112
20 Dusseau Fred 20 2100 2046 2100
20 Escalante Fernando 20 2100 1920 2100
22 Roberts Randy 22 2083 1993 2083
23 Ross Gerald 23 2065 1849 2065
24 Rozak Larry 24 2049 1896 2049
25 Stahl Tedd 25 2041 1825 2041
26 Fiser Jimmy 26 2032 1879 2032
27 Owl Brandon 27 2020 1858 2020
28 Barragan Javier III 28 2017 2017 2017
29 Bousman Dylan 29 2004 1923 2004
30 Nunez Andre 30 1999 1954 1999
31 Stern Kim 31 1971 1746 1971
32 Bodnar Gary 32 1966 1840 1966
33 Carrier Lee 33 1965 1848 1965
34 Karbowski Vic 34 1918 1819 1918
35 Schofield John 35 1917 1719 1917
35 Cendejas Antonio 35 1917 1872 1917
37 Bloomer James 37 1907 1907 1907
38 Darnell David 38 1906 1825 1906
39 Lewis Alan 39 1895 1886 1895
39 Mulvihill Jason 39 1895 1679 1895
41 Bennett William 41 1856 1667 1856
42 Hall Greg 42 1814 1724 1814

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 2: 175 - 199

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Scherer Robert 1 2300 1868 2300 50.00
2 Mora Enrique Jr 2 2200 1921 2200 30.00
3 Ross Lori 3 2120 1724 2120 20.00
4 Phillips Chris 4 2113 1861 2113
5 Wilson Robin 5 2093 1733 2093
6 Reiger Walt 6 2058 1707 2058
7 Wehr Rachel 7 2057 1625 2057
8 Wakefield Matthew 8 2044 1783 2044
9 Wagter Edwin 9 2036 1748 2036

10 Randall Anton Sr. 10 2035 1657 2035
11 Mulvihill Jessica 11 2034 1710 2034
12 Morris Lloyd 12 1984 1570 1984
13 Mosqueda Abraham 13 1956 1596 1956
14 Mitchell Robert 14 1929 1632 1929
15 Rhoads Sam 15 1925 1511 1925
16 Suing Terry 16 1914 1671 1914
17 Graham Jimiatres 17 1910 1577 1910
18 Vangorder Kelly 18 1903 1498 1903
19 Grosse Brad 19 1864 1612 1864
20 Dutton Ed 20 1851 1527 1851
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

Handicap All Events  - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Handicap All Events  Division 3: 174 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Lawley Desmond 1 2183 1643 2183 35.00
2 Eads Karri 2 2151 1656 2151 25.00
3 Folsom Robert Jr 3 2116 1594 2116
4 Woods Martha 4 2114 1457 2114
5 Johnson William 5 2039 1310 2039
6 Ross Stephanie 6 2037 1173 2037
7 Hutchinson Dean 7 1991 1424 1991
8 Wong Mei 8 1969 1294 1969
9 Wrenn Wendy 9 1914 1392 1914

10 Amaral Jack 10 1893 1308 1893
11 Bell Matthew 11 1884 1371 1884
12 Keegan John 12 1866 1308 1866
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